2 SETTIMANA CLASSI TERZE DAL 16 AL 20 SETTEMBRE

3A

3UP

3B

3C

3D

LUNEDI'

LUNEDI'

LUNEDI'

LUNEDI'

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE

ITALIANO

SCIENZE

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE

CITTADINANZA

CITTADINANZA

ITALIANO

SCIENZE

SCIENZE

TEORIA PROF

TEORIA PROF

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

TEORIA PROF

TEORIA PROF

MATEMATICA

CITTADINANZA

CITTADINANZA

23-00

MARTEDI'

MARTEDI'

MARTED!'

MARTEDI'

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

9-10

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

10-11

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

11-12

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

12-13

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

21-22

MERCOLEDI'

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

MERCOLEDI'

MERCOLED!'

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE

SCIENZE

SCIENZE
CAPACITA' PROF
MATEMATICA

SCIENZE
CAPACITA' PROF
MATEMATICA

SCUOLA IMPRESA

SCUOLA IMPRESA

MERCOLEDI'
SCIENZE

ITALIANO
CAPACITA' PROF
CAPACITA' PROF
SCIENZE

SCIENZE

SCIENZE

ITALIANO
CAPACITA' PROF

CAPACITA' PROF

GIOVEDI'

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21

21-22

22-23

23-00

GIOVEDI'

GIOVEDI'

GIOVEDI'

TEORIA PROF

TEORIA PROF

SCIENZE

CITTADINANZA

ORE

VENERDI'

VENERDI'

VENERDI'

VENERDI'

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

SABATO

SABATO

SABATO

SABATO




